
CU Type CC Type Wire rope cutterCP Type

Cable Cutter
Cat No.

Length 
in inch/mm

Max Cutting
Cap (inch/mm)

Approximate
Weight (gms)

Standard 
Packing

CP14

CP27

14"/350mm

27"/675mm

11/32" / 9mm

19/32" / 15mm

900

2200

18

12

CU24 24"/600mm Copper 18mm
Aluminum 20mm 1750 18

CC30

CC42

30"/750mm

42"/1050mm 

1-1/4" / 30mm

2" / 50mm

4000

9700

6

3

WRC28 28"/710mm 5/8” / 16mm 2600 6

Approximate
Weight (gms)

Standard 
Packing

Price/ EachPrice/ Each Head Jaws
Cat No.

SJ14C

SJ27C

150

350

30

20

SJ24C 30

SJ30C

SJ42C

1050

600

2250

10

10

740/-

1285/-

1152/-

2495/-

1203/-

1802/-

1458/-

3700/-

1780/-

*Length and weight mentioned are approximate. Always  wear safety gears while cutting. Never use these cutters on an energized circuits, wires or cables. Cable cutters are not suitable for cutting sheathed, armored or ACSR cables. Wire rope cutter is not suitable 
for high tensile or spring steel wire ropes and for rod cutting. Due to continuous improvement, we reserve the right to change the specifications without notice. BLUESTAR is registered trade mark for hand tools;  trade mark no. 432820 . This pricelist supercedes all 

our previous pricelists. Prices are ex warehouse Mumbai 3. P & F, Taxes, extra. Freight/ Transit insurance to your account. Subject to Mumbai jurisdiction only                                                                                                                                                                 

BLUE STAR  Cable Cutters & Wire Rope Cutter

Sole Distributor:
Tel No   : 00-91-22-2345 3999
                 00-91-22-2346 5999.
Mobile No  : 00-91-99675-47478.
E-mail   : sales@cablecutters.co.in
Website     : www.cablecutters.co.in

Trade Combine    
20, Industrial House, Floor 4,            
51/ 53, Nagdevi Cross Lane, 
Mumbai - 400 003. Maharashtra.    
India.

*Blue Star   Bolt Cutters & Crimping
Tools also available.
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