BLUE STAR® Cable Cutters & Wire Rope Cutter

Pricelist W.E.F. 1st September, 2016



Cable Cutter Cat No.	Length in inch/mm	Max Cutting Cap (inch/mm)	Approximate Weight (gms)	Standard Packing	Price/ Each	Head Jaws Cat No.	Approximate Weight (gms)	Standard Packing	Price/ Each
CP14	14"/350mm	11/32" / 9mm	900	18	1203/-	SJ14C	150	30	740/-
CP27	27"/675mm	19/32" / 15mm	2200	12	1802/-	SJ27C	350	20	1285/-
CU24	24"/600mm	Copper 18mm Aluminum 20mm	1750	18	1458/-	SJ24C	600	30	1152/-
CC30	30"/750mm	1-1/4" / 30mm	4000	6	3700/-	SJ30C	1050	10	2495/-
CC42	42"/1050mm	2" / 50mm	9700	3		SJ42C	2250	10	
WRC28	28"/710mm	5/8" / 16mm	2600	6	1780/-				

*Length and weight mentioned are approximate. Always wear safety gears while cutting. Never use these cutters on an energized circuits, wires or cables. Cable cutters are not suitable for cutting sheathed, armored or ACSR cables. Wire rope cutter is not suitable for high tensile or spring steel wire ropes and for rod cutting. Due to continuous improvement, we reserve the right to change the specifications without notice. BLUESTAR is registered trade mark for hand tools; trade mark no. 432820. This pricelist supercedes all our previous pricelists. Prices are ex warehouse Mumbai 3. P & F, Taxes, extra. Freight/ Transit insurance to your account. Subject to Mumbai jurisdiction only

Website

Sole Distributor:



Trade Combine

20, Industrial House, Floor 4, 51/53, Nagdevi Cross Lane, Mumbai - 400 003. Maharashtra. India. Tel No : 00-91-

: 00-91-22-2345 3999 00-91-22-2346 5999.

: www.cablecutters.co.in

Mobile No : 00-91-99675-47478. E-mail : sales@cablecutters.co.in

*Blue Star® Bolt Cutters & Crimping Tools also available.

loois also available